Quality that lasts
Irrigation and Water Products
2013
 2
For more than 40 years TAVLIT has been supplying high-end
and innovative products to leading international companies
in the irrigation & water industry and to DIY chains in over
75 countries.

•	 Cup: P.P.
•	 O-Rings: EPDM.
Filter ordering guide:
S + F  + SIZE + P/S/D + MESH + L/M/B
•	 S - For swivel filter (optional)
•	 SIZE - 3/4, 1, 11/2, 2"
•	 P/S/D - P for Polyester screen, S for Stainless steel screen,
	 D for disk filter.
•	 MESH - filtration range
	 (40-200 See page 7 for availability).
•	 L/S/M/B - suffix for size category.
	 L for 3/4-1" (screen filter only), M for 11/2" and B for 2".
	 S for compact
Example: SF1P120L - 1" Swivel filter 120 mesh Polyester screen.
Filter Size Amm Bmm Lmm Dmm
3/4"-1" 121 160 153 31
1 1/2" 257 240 220 80
1 1/2" compact 257 220 170 80
2" 257 270 265 80
2" compact 257 220 170 80
Filter Size Packing
3/4"-1" 30
1 1/2" compact 10
1 1/2" standard 8
2" compact 10
2" standard 6
 8
EITAN Disk and Screen Filters - Technical Data
3/4"-1" Screen and disc EITAN filters head loss
CBM
Bar
Bar
Bar
Bar
CBM
1.5"-2" Disc EITAN filters head loss
CBM
1.5"-2" Screen EITAN filters head loss
ON LINE FILTER FEMALE/BARB ADAPTOR
Cat. No. Size Packing
FA1234F 12X3/4"F 1200
FA1634F 16X3/4"F 1000
FA2034F 20X3/4"F 900
M/F SWIVEL FILTER
Cat. No. Size Packing
FSFM34 3/4'X3/4" 550
On Line Filter
Inox screen 60 mesh Inox screen 60 mesh
 9
Ball Valves
Features:
•	 Designed to resist high working pressure and a
	 wide  temperature range.
•	 Made with Reliability, Long life and durability in mind.
•	 High chemical resistance.
•	 Self-Seal Threads.
Technical specification:
•	 Materials: See below.
•	 Max. Working pressure: 16kgs/cm2.
•	 Temperature range: -20ºc to 90ºc.
•	 Threads: BSPP
BALL VALVE F/F
Cat. No. Size Packing
BV12F 1/2"FX1/2"F 250
BV34F 3/4"FX3/4"F 150
BV1F 1"FX1"F 90
BV112F 11/2"FX11/2"F 15
BV2F 2"FX2"F 15
BALL VALVE F/F T-HANDLE
Cat. No. Size Packing
BV12FT 1/2"FX1/2"F 250
BV34FT 3/4"FX3/4"F 90
BV1FT 1"FX1"F 100